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Position Other Positions Held
Public Works Director

Public Works Deputy

Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Shop Supervisor
Administrative Analyst |l
Office Technician Ill
Equipment Operator Lead
Equipment Mechanic Heavy ||
Equipment Operator Heavy |l
Office Technician II
Equipment Operator Heavy |l
Equipment Operator Mechanic Il
Equipment Operator Heavy |l
Equipment Operator Heavy |l
Equipment Operator Heavy |l
Equipment Operator Heavy |l
Equipment Operator Heavy |l
Equipment Operator Heavy |l
Equipment Operator Heavy |l
Office Technician Il

Road Shop Assistant
Equipment Operator Heavy |l
Equipment Mechanic Heavy |
Equipment Mechanic Heavy ||
Road Maintenance Worker |
Equipment Operator Heavy |l

Road Superintendent

County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road

Total Wages

$137,389
$83,208
$82,887
$75,041
$74,557
$73,231
$68,184
$67,227
$65,678
$63,587
$58,729
$58,362
$52,632
$51,646
$51,232
$50,954
$50,044
$50,023
$49,484
$48,417
$48,414
$48,362
$48,283
$47,890
$46,407
$41,762
$32,449
$29,652
$29,456
$28,404
$26,540



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Road Maintenance Worker |
Equipment Operator Mechanic |
Building Inspector

Equipment Mechanic Heavy |
Road Maintenance Worker |
Equipment Operator Heavy |

Road Maintenance Worker |

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road

$25,667
$16,761
$12,974
$9,907
$6,785
$4,201
$737



