	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Inyo County	Road	\$137,389
2.	Public Works Deputy		Inyo County	Road	\$83,208
3.	Road Maintenance Supervisor		Inyo County	Road	\$82,887
4.	Road Maintenance Supervisor		Inyo County	Road	\$75,041
5.	Road Maintenance Supervisor		Inyo County	Road	\$74,557
6.	Road Maintenance Supervisor		Inyo County	Road	\$73,231
7.	Road Maintenance Supervisor		Inyo County	Road	\$68,184
8.	Road Shop Supervisor		Inyo County	Road	\$67,227
9.	Administrative Analyst III		Inyo County	Road	\$65,678
10.	Office Technician III		Inyo County	Road	\$63,587
11.	Equipment Operator Lead		Inyo County	Road	\$58,729
12.	Equipment Mechanic Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$58,362
13.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$52,632
14.	Office Technician II		Inyo County	Road	\$51,646
15.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$51,232
16.	Equipment Operator Mechanic II		Inyo County	Road	\$50,954
17.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$50,044
18.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$50,023
19.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$49,484
20.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$48,417
21.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$48,414
22.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$48,362
23.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$48,283
24.	Office Technician II		Inyo County	Road	\$47,890
25.	Road Shop Assistant		Inyo County	Road	\$46,407
26.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$41,762
27.	Equipment Mechanic Heavy I		Inyo County	Road	\$32,449
28.	Equipment Mechanic Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$29,652
29.	Road Maintenance Worker I		Inyo County	Road	\$29,456
30.	Equipment Operator Heavy II		Inyo County	Road	\$28,404
31.	Road Superintendent		Inyo County	Road	\$26,540

32.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Inyo County	Road	\$25,667
33.	Equipment Operator Mechanic I	Inyo County	Road	\$16,761
34.	Building Inspector	Inyo County	Road	\$12,974
35.	Equipment Mechanic Heavy I	Inyo County	Road	\$9,907
36.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Inyo County	Road	\$6,785
37.	Equipment Operator Heavy I	Inyo County	Road	\$4,201
38.	Road Maintenance Worker I	Inyo County	Road	\$737